

Government of India Form GST REG-06

[See Rule 10(1)]

Registration Certificate

Registration Number :24BLKPC7764F1Z2

Business AGENCY, NEAR AKSHAT ESTATE, ODHAV, AHME Ahmedabad, Gujarat, 382415 5. Date of Liability 6. Date of Validity From 27/03/2019 To No	1.	Legal Name	RASMITABEN KALPESH CHANIYARA					
4. Address of Principal Place of Business SHED NO-6, INDIRA INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, NEAR I AGENCY, NEAR AKSHAT ESTATE, ODHAV, AHME Ahmedabad, Gujarat, 382415 5. Date of Liability 6. Date of Validity 7. Type of Registration Regular 8. Particulars of Approving Authority Gujarat Goods and Services Tax Act, 2017 Signature ASHOK BAHECHAR ASARI Designation Assistant Commissioner	2.	Trade Name, if any	NISARG PLASTIC					
Business AGENCY, NEAR AKSHAT ESTATE, ODHAV, AHME Ahmedabad, Gujarat, 382415 5. Date of Liability 6. Date of Validity From 27/03/2019 To No	3.	Constitution of Business	Proprietorship					
6. Date of Validity From 27/03/2019 To No. 7. Type of Registration Regular 8. Particulars of Approving Authority Gujarat Goods and Services Tax Act, 2017 Signature Name ASHOK BAHECHAR ASARI Designation Assistant Commissioner	4.		SHED NO-6, INDIRA INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, NEAR KARMA GAS AGENCY, NEAR AKSHAT ESTATE, ODHAV, AHMEDABAD, Ahmedabad, Gujarat, 382415					
7. Type of Registration Regular 8. Particulars of Approving Authority Gujarat Goods and Services Tax Act, 2017 Signature Name ASHOK BAHECHAR ASARI Designation Assistant Commissioner	5.	Date of Liability						
8. Particulars of Approving Authority Gujarat Goods and Services Tax Act, 2017 Signature Name ASHOK BAHECHAR ASARI Designation Assistant Commissioner	6.	Date of Validity	From		27/03/2019	То	Not Applicable	
Name ASHOK BAHECHAR ASARI Designation Assistant Commissioner	7.	Type of Registration	Regular					
Name ASHOK BAHECHAR ASARI Designation Assistant Commissioner	8.	Particulars of Approving Author	ority	Gujarat Goods and Services Tax Act, 2017				
Designation Assistant Commissioner	Signa	ture						
-	Name		ASHOK BAHECHAR ASARI					
Jurisdictional Office Ghatak 23 (Ahmedabad)	Designation		Assistant Commissioner					
	Jurisdictional Office		Ghatak 23 (Ahmedabad)					
9. Date of issue of Certificate 20/01/2021	9. Date of issue of Certificate		20/01/202	20/01/2021				

This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate issued based on the approval of application granted on 20/01/2021 by the jurisdictional authority.



Details of Additional Place of Business(s)

GSTIN 24BLKPC7764F1Z2

Legal Name RASMITABEN KALPESH CHANIYARA

Trade Name, if any NISARG PLASTIC

Total Number of Additional Places of Business(s) in the State



GSTIN 24BLKPC7764F1Z2

Legal Name RASMITABEN KALPESH CHANIYARA

Trade Name, if any NISARG PLASTIC

Details of Proprietor

Name RASMITABEN KALPESH CHANIYARA

Designation/Status PROPRIETOR

Resident of State Gujarat